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Иванов Иван Владимирович  (АРМ № ___ИСПДн «Бухгалтерия»)

	№ п.п.

	Значение пароля
	Дата
	Роспись в получении
	Роспись администратора ИСПДн
 (или ответственного за защиту) 

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	



Семёнова Светлана Владимировна (АРМ № ___ИСПДн «Бухгалтерия»)
	№ п.п.

	Значение пароля
	Дата
	Роспись в получении
	Роспись администратора ИСПДн
 (или ответственного за защиту)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


Петрова Светлана Владимировна (АРМ № ___ИСПДн «Кадры»)

	№ п.п.

	Значение пароля
	Дата
	Роспись в получении
	Роспись администратора ИСПДн
 (или ответственного за защиту)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
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